
At Kanishka, the menus are inspired by Atul Kochhar’s love of traditional Indian 
cuisine, brought to life by his continuous research into ever-evolving regional recipes, 
combined with his dedication to using only the finest ingredients. The result is a totally 

unique and innovative style of modern Indian cuisine.

	

17-19 Maddox Street, Mayfair, London, W1S 2QH
www.kanishkarestaurant.co.uk | info@kanishkarestaurant.co.uk

@kanishkamayfair| 020 3667 9990 



 MENU 
£29 two courses | £33 three courses 

Carafe of house Red/White Wine £15
Available for lunch 12 noon - 2:15pm

Dinner 5pm- 6:30pm
Sunday 12 noon - 5 pm

STARTERS (choose one) 

Kadak Aloo & Asparagus Chaat
Crispy new potato, wye valley asparagus mint, tamarind & rose yoghurt foam

 Coastal Mackerel 
Andhra spiced torched Mackerel, cucumber, heritage tomatoes, herb oil 

Chicken chop
Crispy fried cornfed chicken croquette with Kasundi mayo

 Tandoori Ratan(£12 supplement)
 Assorted kebab platter – Tandoori prawn, chicken tikka & lamb seekh kebab with 

roasted pepper & garlic chutney

 •
MAINS (choose one)

Bharwan Paneer Aur Makhani
Lime chutney paneer tikka, baby spinach and rich tomato gravy

Meen Moilee
Catch of the day fish, idli, sea vegetables, coconut sauce

Purani Dilli Ka Butter Chicken
A classic of old Delhi – chicken tikka in rich tomato sauce

Lal Maans £12 supplement
Lake district braised lamb curry with, onions, tomato & Rajasthani spice blend

ALL MAINS ARE SERVED WITH RICE
Kanishka signature black daal £11.5 I Naan (Plain/Butter/Garlic/Roti) £5 

 •
DESSERTS

Bhapa Doi
Mango yoghurt mousse, coulis, rose biscuit

or
Chocolate Brownie

Valrhona dark chocolate brownie with raspberry gel

Prices include VAT at the current rate.  A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.  If you have any allergies or dietary 
requirements please inform your server when ordering.  Whilst we have strict controls in place, unfortunately it is not possible to guarantee 

our dishes will be 100% allergen or contamination free.  Fish dishes may contain small bones. 
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SMALL BITES MENU

Tuesday-Thursday 
12 noon - 2:15pm 

Masala Peanuts 
Mini Samosa
Kadak Aloo Chaat 
Malai Broccoli 
Chilli Paneer Cups 
Chicken Chop
Soft Shell Crab  
Lamb Chop 
Tandoori Monk Fish
Chicken Tikka pie 

£5
£5
£8
£9
£9
£8
£12
£14
£14
£14


